
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Joshua Gunn - (731563) - Street & District SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

27.10 543 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.57 515 H 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.59 514  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

27.73 506 F 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.86 499 F 22/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

28.78 453 F 16/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

28.94 445 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

29.20 434 F 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

30.01 399 R 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield TauntonDeane 2

30.12 395 F 28/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

32.06 328 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

34.96 252  09/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

35.61 239 H 24/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

35.75 236 F 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

35.87 234 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

36.09 229 F 21/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter TauntonDeane 1

36.15 228 F 10/04/11 Devon County Inter-Club Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

36.55 221 F 03/04/11 Devon County ASA Sprint Gala Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

38.16 194 H 11/07/10 Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

38.63 187 F 11/07/10 Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

39.04 181  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter TauntonDeane 2

40.01 168 F 25/04/10 Devon County Inter Club Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

41.25 153 F 21/03/10 Devon County Sprint Gala Plymouth TauntonDeane 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.73 506 F 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.57 515 H 21/03/15 Somerset ASA Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.59 514  30/11/14 Swin Bournemouth 6th Christmas Open Meet Bournemouth TauntonDeane 2

27.10 543 F 15/11/14 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield TauntonDeane 2

27.86 499 F 22/03/14 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

28.94 445 H 08/12/13 ASA SWR Short Course Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

28.78 453 F 16/11/13 Millfield & Taunton Deane L2 Meet Millfield TauntonDeane 2

29.20 434 F 09/03/13 Somerset County Championships Millfield TauntonDeane 2

30.12 395 F 28/10/12 Taunton Deane Annual Club Championships Taunton TauntonDeane 4

30.01 399 R 21/10/12 BG ASA National County Team Division 2 Sheffield TauntonDeane 2

32.06 328 F 01/04/12 Devon County Inter Club Competition Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

35.75 236 F 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

35.87 234 H 17/07/11 Tiverton 20th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

34.96 252  09/07/11 Taunton Deane Summer Open Meet Weston-Super-Mare TauntonDeane 3

36.09 229 F 21/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter TauntonDeane 1

35.61 239 H 24/04/11 Weston super Mare 9th Easter Open Meet Weston super Mare TauntonDeane 3

36.15 228 F 10/04/11 Devon County Inter-Club Championships Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

36.55 221 F 03/04/11 Devon County ASA Sprint Gala Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

38.63 187 F 11/07/10 Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

38.16 194 H 11/07/10 Tiverton 19th Sprint Meet Tiverton TauntonDeane 4

39.04 181  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter TauntonDeane 2

40.01 168 F 25/04/10 Devon County Inter Club Plymouth TauntonDeane 2

41.25 153 F 21/03/10 Devon County Sprint Gala Plymouth TauntonDeane 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


